“Our Mission is to become the BEST
elevator parts company in the world by dedicating
our resources, our talents and our energies,
to help improve the elevator industry.”
Open 5 days a week
8 a.m. to 7 p.m.
Orders Ship Same Day!
Come Visit Our New Distribution Center

7	 Yellow with Black Stripe
8	 Orange with Black Stripe
Part Number Key Positions Key Removal
Terminals Connected
FFOC-101 thru FFOC-107
FFOC-201 thru FFOC-207
FFPS-001 thru FFPS-007
A,B,C
A,B,C
A,B
A,B
A,C
A,B
A B C
1-8,4-5 1-2,5-6 3-4,7-8
1-8,4-5 1-2,5-6 3-4,7-8
1-8,4-5 1-2,5-6 -
WIRING CONFIGURATION (For FFOC Series)
22
w
w
w
.S
E
E
S
in
c.
co
m
 A
lw
ay
s
S
m
oo
th
 S
ai
lin
g
w
it
h
S
E
E
S
80
0.
52
6.
00
26
23
DFS-K3-1660
PUB. 10/2005
APPLICATION FOR UNIFORM ELEVATOR KEY
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF STATE FIRE MARSHAL
PART I [Please print or type]
APPLICANT NAME
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP
PHONE, FAX, EMAIL
WEB SITE
MAILING ADDRESS (If different from above)
STREET
CITY, STATE, ZIP
PART II
I am eligible under Chapter 69A-47.016, F.A.C. to possess a Uniform Elevator Key for Emergency Response Region #       based on
the following qualification(s) [please check the appropriate box(es)]: